—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . . W W . N —
N o vk~ w2 o

18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

General Manager

Planning & Data Systems Manager
Business Services Manager
Water Quality Manger

Project Engineer
Superintendent Of Operations
Technical Services Manager
System Maintenance Worker I
System Maintenance Worker |
Instrumentation Technician
Systems Maintenance Worker |
Customer Service Supervisor
Systems Maintenance Worker |
Budget Manager

District Planner

Customer Service Technician

Communication Specialist

Laboratory Technician
Maintenance Operator
Gis/Engineering Technician

Accounting Technician

Part Time Student Employee
Part Time Student Employee
Part Time Student Employee
Part Time Student Employee
Part Time Student Employee
Board Director

Part Time Student Employee
Part Time Student Employee

Other Positions Held Special District

Inspector

Financial Analyst

Water Conservation
Specialist

Customer Service
Technician

Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District

Camrosa Water District

Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District

Camrosa Water District

Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District

Camrosa Water District

Department
Lab & Office
Lab & Office
Lab & Office
Lab & Office
Lab & Office
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Lab & Office
Operations & Maintenance
Lab & Office
Lab & Office
Lab & Office
Lab & Office

Lab & Office
Operations & Maintenance
Lab & Office
Lab & Office

Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Board

Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

Total Wages

$189,635
$137,550
$126,009
$125,761
$124,578
$120,816
$101,138
$92,681
$89,588
$85,568
$80,233
$79,185
$66,628
$64,111
$63,719
$63,466
$54,432

$54,028
$46,511
$44,930
$42,052

$17,864
$12,474
$11,292
$9,642
$8,220
$7,536
$5,418
$4,320



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Board Director
Board Director
Board Director
Board Director
Part Time Student Employee
Part Time Student Employee
Part Time Student Employee
Part Time Student Employee

Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District

Camrosa Water District

Board
Board
Board
Board
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

$3,768
$3,297
$3,297
$2,355
$1,140
$804
$432
$108



