	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$189,635
2.	Planning & Data Systems Manager		Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$137,550
3.	Business Services Manager		Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$126,009
4.	Water Quality Manger		Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$125,761
5.	Project Engineer		Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$124,578
6.	Superintendent Of Operations		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$120,816
7.	Technical Services Manager	Inspector	Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$101,138
8.	System Maintenance Worker II		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$92,681
9.	System Maintenance Worker II		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$89,588
10.	Instrumentation Technician		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$85,568
11.	Systems Maintenance Worker I		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$80,233
12.	Customer Service Supervisor		Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$79,185
13.	Systems Maintenance Worker I		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$66,628
14.	Budget Manager	Financial Analyst	Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$64,111
15.	District Planner		Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$63,719
16.	Customer Service Technician		Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$63,466
17.	Communication Specialist	Water Conservation Specialist	Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$54,432
18.	Laboratory Technician		Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$54,028
19.	Maintenance Operator		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$46,511
20.	Gis/Engineering Technician		Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$44,930
21.	Accounting Technician	Customer Service Technician	Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$42,052
22.	Part Time Student Employee		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$17,864
23.	Part Time Student Employee		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$12,474
24.	Part Time Student Employee		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$11,292
25.	Part Time Student Employee		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$9,642
26.	Part Time Student Employee		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$8,220
27.	Board Director		Camrosa Water District	Board	\$7,536
28.	Part Time Student Employee		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$5,418
29.	Part Time Student Employee		Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$4,320

30.	Board Director	Camrosa Water District	Board	\$3,768
31.	Board Director	Camrosa Water District	Board	\$3,297
32.	Board Director	Camrosa Water District	Board	\$3,297
33.	Board Director	Camrosa Water District	Board	\$2,355
34.	Part Time Student Employee	Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$1,140
35.	Part Time Student Employee	Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$804
36.	Part Time Student Employee	Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$432
37.	Part Time Student Employee	Camrosa Water District	Operations & Maintenance	\$108